Mega Wavingth

150 —

100

50

-50

-100

Plot file version 1 created 11-AUG-2011 14:08:26
Vvs U for J1043+2408.MULTIL.1 Source:J1043+2408

Ants *-* Stokes | IF#1-8 Chan#1

-150 —

| _
/ =
S0
FE T )

TR NN /)

NS T )

(0 (\\\ &0 C '
B o e
= _ /
|

Freq = 4.9626 GHz, Bw = 8.000 MHz

Mega Wavlingth




